
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MEDIHACKS	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,900.53
2024-08-01PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_K9H7N8E -$300.00 $4,600.53
2024-08-01PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_R2HMzJz -$300.00 $4,300.53
2024-08-01MUSTY	IAT	PAYPAL txn_8rHBa2N -$500.00 $3,800.53
2024-08-01GAURAV	PATEL	IAT	PAYPAL txn_R2HMzdP -$5.00 $3,795.53
2024-08-01ERICLI3690	IAT	PAYPAL txn_GkHWP2g -$5.00 $3,790.53
2024-08-01ACH	to	Cole	Morgan txn_78HB0eL -$5.00 $3,785.53
2024-08-01Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_vgHr82P -$6.00 $3,779.53
2024-08-01Amazon txn_evHzO7r -$15.27 $3,764.26
2024-08-02Amazon txn_WBHQeB2 -$26.18 $3,738.08
2024-08-02VENKYVIDHU	IAT	PAYPAL txn_GkHWPq0 -$870.00 $2,868.08

2024-08-02INTERNATIONAL	PAYMENT:	1st	Place:	MediHacks	2024	(<18)	-
MedGuard txn_d7HveE6 -$500.00 $2,368.08

2024-08-04Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/29	to	8/4 txn_lZHB0lr -$28.00 $2,340.08
2024-08-04Amazon txn_PVHKzX4 -$28.36 $2,311.72
2024-08-05ERICLI3690	IAT	PAYPAL txn_gnHEwEK -$870.00 $1,441.72
2024-08-05ACH	to	Cole	Morgan txn_BZHoeVk -$150.00 $1,291.72
2024-08-05ACH	to	Savio	Xavier txn_LgHJgkJ -$150.00 $1,141.72
2024-08-06PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_0eHXG9Q -$5.00 $1,136.72
2024-08-06PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_NQHgLNR -$150.00 $986.72
2024-08-06ACH	to	Jacqueline	Wu txn_QmHZAWn -$50.00 $936.72
2024-08-06ELEVENLABS.IO-9AB88F6C txn_XGHE7Rx -$5.00 $931.72
2024-08-06WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_YRH9p0b -$0.99 $930.73
2024-08-12Facebook txn_evHzEwP -$4.50 $926.23
2024-08-18FORBES	MILL	STEAKHOU txn_BZHoqOe -$406.72 $519.51
2024-08-20Returned	funds	from	OpenAI	disputes txn_oyH5Obo $2,900.00$3,419.51

2024-08-22PayPal	Reversal txn_wNHKRRM $300.00 $3,719.51
2024-08-26Advertiser	Photographer txn_nEHBLk5 -$40.00 $3,679.51

WITHDRAWN:	$4,421.02.	DEPOSITED:	$3,200.00. $3,679.51

MediHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MediHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


